
Kelly Sports Blackburn

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au
Cody Remmington
www.kellysports.com.au

SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY DUE TO PUBLIC

HOLIDAY

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL WACKY WATER WARS BIG BASH SMASH

TERRIFIC TUESDAYBASKETBALL MANIA WATER PLAY THURSDAY SUMMER SPORTS FUN

FULL WEEK - $275
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm

FULL DAY - $60
8:00am - 5:30pm

DETECTIVE DAY

JANUARY 2023

Mon 2 January Tues 3 January Wed 4 January Thurs 5 January Fri 6 January

Mon 9 January Tues 10 January Wed 11 January Thurs 12 January Fri 13 January

W
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W
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DANCE PARTY

FOR WATER PLAY DAYS - CHANGE OF CLOTHES,

TOWEL,HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!

2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

Half Day- $40
8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

Basketball

Soccer

Dodgeball Water Activities

Netball

Hockey Cricket

Bat Tennis

Volleyball Scavenger Hunt

Basketball

Soccer



This year we will be organising a
pre Christmas Holiday program
running for 3 days during
December. 

You can find the schedule at our
website www.kellysports.com.au

The dates for the program are as
follows 
21/12/22 - 23/12/22

Basketball

Soccer 

Polo Hockey

Cricket

Soccer

Volleyball Dance

Basketball 

Netball

Water Activities

Cricket

Bat Tennis

Soccer

Basketball 

Netball



MYSTERY MONDAY




Cricket

#KellySportsBlackburn
2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

0413 930 218
blackburn@kellysports.com.au

Cody Remmington

www.kellysports.com.au/events

SPORTLINK, 2 HANOVER ROAD VERMONT SOUTH

MANIC MONDAY TRICKY TUESDAY

Activities today include

BIG BASH SMASH

Activities today include

FRIDAY FUN

BIG BASH TUESDAY

Activities today include
WILD WEDNESDAY NO PROGRAM ON THIS

DAY

FABULOUS FRIDAY

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri 8am-5:30pm

$275 FULL DAY:$60 
8am-5:30pm

HALF DAY:
8am-12:30pm or 12:30pm-5:30pm

  $40

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2023

Mon 16th January Tues 17th January Wed 18th January Thurs 19th January Fri 20th January

Mon 23rd January Tues 24th January Wed 25th January Thurs 26th January Fri 27th January

W
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Cricket

Hockey

Crazy Games

Basketball

Soccer

Volleyball

Scavenger Hunt

Cricket

Footy 

Hockey

Footy

Netball

Dodgeball

Netball

Dodgeball

Dance

THIRLLING THURSDAY

Scavenger Hunt

Basketball

Soccer

Cricket

Basketball

Soccer

Crazy Games

Netball

DodgeballCraft


